3305 Greenwich Angling Rd

Greenwich

OH 44837-9443

South Central Junior/Senior High School

Team Schedule
10/01/2018 - 04/01/2019

Basketball Girls Varsity

H/A Opponent/Title

Date
11/14/2018

11/16/2018
11/23/2018
11/24/2018
11/29/2018
12/06/2018
12/08/2018
12/13/2018
12/20/2018
12/22/2018
12/27/2018
01/03/2019
01/05/2019
01/12/2019
01/15/2019
01/18/2019
01/22/2019
01/24/2019
01/26/2019
02/02/2019
02/07/2019
02/09/2019
02/12/2019
02/14/2019

Time

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
2:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
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Colonel Crawford High/Middle School and 1

others
MCS Subway Preview

Margaretta High School

Northwestern High School/MS, West Salem

Seneca East High/Middle School
Monroeville JH / High School

New London High School/Middle School
Mapleton High School/Middle School
Plymouth High/Middle School

Black River MS/HS

Crestview High School / Middle School
Western Reserve - Collins HS/MS

St. Paul High/Jr. High School (Norwalk)
Monroeville JH / High School

Rittman MS/HS

New London High School/Middle School
Hillsdale High School/Middle School
Mapleton High School/Middle School
Plymouth High/Middle School
Crestview High School / Middle School
Lucas High & Middle School

Western Reserve - Collins HS/MS

St. Peter's High School

St. Paul High/Jr. High School (Norwalk)

Site

Colonel Crawford High/Middle School Mac Morrison Gym
Mansfield Christian School 7-12

South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
Northwestern High School/MS, West Salem High School Gym
South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
Plymouth High/Middle School Gym

Black River High School Gym

Crestview High School / Middle School High School Gym

South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
St. Paul High/Jr. High School St. Paul Convocation Center
Monroeville JH / High School MAC

Rittman MS/HS Gym

New London High School/Middle School Gym

South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
Mapleton High School/Middle School Gym

South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
Collins-Western Reserve HS/MS HS Gym

Franciscan Activity Center Franciscan Activity Center

South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium

Darren Hunt
Athletic Director
419-752-3354



