3305 Greenwich Angling Rd Greenwich OH 44837-9443

South Central Junior/Senior High School Team Schedule

Darren Hunt Athletic Director 419-752-3354

10/01/2018 - 04/01/2019

Date	Time	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site
11/14/2018	5:30 PM	A	Colonel Crawford High/Middle School and 1 others	Colonel Crawford High/Middle School Mac Morrison Gym
11/16/2018	6:00 PM	А	MCS Subway Preview	Mansfield Christian School 7-12
11/23/2018	7:30 PM	Н	Margaretta High School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
11/24/2018	7:30 PM	А	Northwestern High School/MS, West Salem	Northwestern High School/MS, West Salem High School Gym
11/29/2018	7:30 PM	Н	Seneca East High/Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
12/06/2018	7:30 PM	Н	Monroeville JH / High School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
12/08/2018	2:30 PM	Н	New London High School/Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
12/13/2018	7:30 PM	Н	Mapleton High School/Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
12/20/2018	7:30 PM	А	Plymouth High/Middle School	Plymouth High/Middle School Gym
12/22/2018	2:30 PM	Α	Black River MS/HS	Black River High School Gym
12/27/2018	7:30 PM	Α	Crestview High School / Middle School	Crestview High School / Middle School High School Gym
01/03/2019	7:30 PM	Н	Western Reserve - Collins HS/MS	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
01/05/2019	2:30 PM	А	St. Paul High/Jr. High School (Norwalk)	St. Paul High/Jr. High School St. Paul Convocation Center
01/12/2019	2:30 PM	А	Monroeville JH / High School	Monroeville JH / High School MAC
01/15/2019	7:30 PM	Α	Rittman MS/HS	Rittman MS/HS Gym
01/18/2019	7:30 PM	Α	New London High School/Middle School	New London High School/Middle School Gym
01/22/2019	7:30 PM	Н	Hillsdale High School/Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
01/24/2019	7:30 PM	Α	Mapleton High School/Middle School	Mapleton High School/Middle School Gym
01/26/2019	2:30 PM	Н	Plymouth High/Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
02/02/2019	2:30 PM	Н	Crestview High School / Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
02/07/2019	7:30 PM	Н	Lucas High & Middle School	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium
02/09/2019	2:30 PM	А	Western Reserve - Collins HS/MS	Collins-Western Reserve HS/MS HS Gym
02/12/2019	7:30 PM	А	St. Peter's High School	Franciscan Activity Center Franciscan Activity Center
02/14/2019	7:30 PM	Н	St. Paul High/Jr. High School (Norwalk)	South Central Junior/Senior High School High School Gymnasium